Serving All Your Insurance Needs
Home-Auto-Business.Travel.Life-Mortgage Ins..Group-RRSP

853-0150

15 Mill Street West, Acton

Your ineusonce Becie

REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!

&
50 YEARS EXPERIENCE '

Real Estate « “Power Classitieds’

PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

* 24-Hour Service, 7 Days a Week
* Certified Inspectors with EA&.O Insurance
* Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards
* Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
... No Waiting!
| i i Georgetown (905873-7724
Milton 905875-5146
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VOLUME 2, NO. 1 - CIRCULATION: 25.000

PHONE: (905)877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31, 1996

POWER OF SALE - $110,000: 3 bdrm. eat-in kit., w/o |
from living room, garage. Bank wants it sold Needs tender loving §
RM399-96 §

care. Call Mike.
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$147,500: Nice, roomy 3 bedroom semi, eat-in kitchen, fenced
in yard. Single car garage, air conditioning. interested? We'd love
to show it to you. Call Bill or Grace

LAWYERS, ACCOUNTANTS, DOCTORS: Looking |

for a place to hang your hat...plus income from 3 other tenants? §

$259,900. Call John T. Cook or Cecil Chambers. McE-417

PICTURE PARADISE: Privately located, immac. 3 bdrm
w/main floor den, family room w/fireplace, w/o to exceptional deck
& yard w/pool. 13 treed acres. Call Larry Barnstaple 96-405-90

Peter Zions Construction Ltd. L/
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964 St

COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
‘Our Town Christmas Cheques Accepted Here!

243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom ~ (519) 853-2464

RMAC96-122 §
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LOVELY LEINK: 3 bedroom link home, 3 bathrooms, |

single car garage, walk out to fenced back-yard, cac, 1 bedoorm
apartment in basement. Call Rick Curry for more  96-496-90

BEAUTIFUL 2-FAMILY HOME: On just under 1 acre of |

property w/small stream & trees. Well cared for home, dbl garage,

bright & spacious. $257,000. Call Peter/Yvonne Hrkac RM294-96 §

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (805) 877-5211
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WHERE ONLY THE BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH: |

A beautiful setting with greenbelt & creek at your back yard. §

Elegant for entertaining. $179,900. Call Damian Nikic.RCA6-092

3 §uLLivan
- slj;ﬁnagl Ltd., Ritr.

rgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton,
Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-§EL(IT
JACKIE HOLIGROCKI
Sales Rep.
| More and More
# ' | "BUYERS" and "SELLERS"
f 4 | ofHomesare saying

"On our block... it's JACKIE!!"
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OVERLOOKING CEDARVALE: Desirable court location
for this beautiful raised bung. Large eat-in kit. with w/o to deck over-
looking immaculate garden. $224,900. Call Susan Witteker 3160
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PERFECT RAISED BUNGALOW: Entertainment kit.,
dbl. garage on wonderful country lot. 3 bdrm. Christmas present.
$209,000. Call Wayne Baguley. (905)450-3355 (519) 833-0066

ROYAL CITY REALTY (DUFFERIN) LTD. (905) 450-3355
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BELFOUNTAIN ESTATE SUBDIVISION: Custom

designed brick & stone home on cul-de-sac, over 3 acres rolling,
treed property. $389,900. Call Stewart Barclay 96-472-95

relax by the pond or in-ground pool. Play tennis on the regulation
court. Only 1 hr. to Toronto. $449,000. Call Richard Judd 5-97

ROYAL LEPAGE Real Estate Services Ltd. Broker {905) 877-0173
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_ Victorian
{ to be Built!

On quiet crescent over-
looking treed ravine.
Superior quality and
workmanship by Peter
ﬁi_:lldns. Flli:all IDcaﬂn;laﬁn

Ikic, Roya ealty,
Acton: (519) 853-2074
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